LDSR12-19
LDSR18-19
LDSR24-19
LDSR30-19
LDSR36-19
LDDR12-19
LDDR18-19
LDDR24-19

qu
or
 D
is
pl
ay
s
Single Speed Rail Alignment
—24˝ wide (610mm)
Double Speed Rail Alignment
—29˝ wide (737mm)
No Speed Rail Alignment
—24˝ wide (610mm)
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
LDSR12-19 12˝ 305 20 9.1
LDSR18-19 18˝ 457 25 11.3
LDSR24-19 24˝ 610 30 13.6
LDSR30-19 30˝ 762 35 15.9
LDSR36-19 36˝ 914 40 18.1
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
LDDR12-19 12˝ 305 22 10.0
LDDR18-19 18˝ 457 30 13.6
LDDR24-19 24˝ 610 35 15.9
LDDR30-19 30˝ 762 45 20.4
LDDR36-19 36˝ 914 55 24.9
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
LD12-24 12˝ 305 20 9.1
LD18-24 18˝ 457 25 11.3
LD24-24 24˝ 610 30 13.6
LD30-24 30˝ 762 35 15.9
LD36-24 36˝ 914 40 18.1
length weight
model # in. mm lbs. kg
LDSR12-24 12˝ 305 20 9.1
LDSR18-24 18˝ 457 25 11.3
LDSR24-24 24˝ 610 30 13.6
LDSR30-24 30˝ 762 35 15.9
LDSR36-24 36˝ 914 40 18.1
TOP VIEW
TOP VIEWTOP VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW SIDE VIEW